DS-1200KI
Network Keyboard
As a self-developed new generation network keyboard, DS-1200KI keyboard is compatible with network cameras, network domes, DVRs,
NVRs, decoders, multi-functional video centers (MVCs), multi-screen controllers, and matrix access gateways (MAGs). The user can select It
the network control method and serial control method as required. Featuring a 4-axis joystick, a 128 × 64 dot-matrix screen, easy-to-operate
buttons, reasonable division of functional areas, and simple design, it is applicable to scenarios of monitoring centers in industries such as
buildings and transportation.
 128 × 64 dot-matrix screen
 4-axis joystick
 Controls a maximum of 1000 devices and 2000 channels
 Supports Web configuration and batch editing with office software
 Accessible to DVRs, DVSs, NVRs, cameras, and speed domes via network or serial ports
 Supports displaying the output of the multi-functional video centers (MVCs) and decoders on the video wall
 Supports PTZ control, settings and calling of presets and patrols
 Supports system upgrade and import/export of configuration files via USB flash drive
 Supports capturing pictures and saving files to the USB flash drive
 Two-level user permission
 Specification
Model DS-1200KI
Device Parameter
Display 128 × 64 dot-matrix screen
Control Method  Network control, serial control
Power Supply 12 VDC
Consumption ≤ 4.7 W
Dimension 348.2 mm × 169 mm × 123.2 mm (13.7 inch × 6.65 inch × 4.85 inch) (L × W × H)
Weight 1.6 kg (3.53 lb.)
Compatible System Linux system
Environmental Parameter
Working Temperature -10 °C to 55 °C (14 °F to 131 °F)
Working Humidity 10% to 90%
External Interface
Network RJ45 10 M/100 M self-adaptive Ethernet interface × 1
Wi-Fi Not supported
Serial Port RS-232 × 1, RS-485 × 1, RS-422 × 1
Joystick 4-axis single button joystick
USB Interface USB 2.0 × 1
 Typical Application
 Available Model
DS-1200KI
 Dimension
Unit: mm